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Mary Sipp Green’s trademark skies, with their layers of color have a perception beyond the merely visible. Sipp Green
excels at depicting the land around her. It is not the tangible qualities that are highlighted in her paintings; it is the softly
washed memories of a place. “When I began painting, [ painted things as I saw them”, Mary explains, “very recognizable,
very realistic...after eight years, I felt there was more to say about something than its surface reality...I wanted to get
more from a painting, and [ wanted to go deeper. 1 was searching for a new direction. This was about 1990.”

“I was walking in a meadow, one I had walked in many times before. It was a green field with a gray barn. That particular
day, the field turned golden, with the flowering goldenrod and in the light, the barn became purple. From that experience
I painted Dusk on Goldenrod, a painting I consider a transitional work.”

Mary’s father was an artist and had a studio in New York City where she drew and painted as a child. She attended
FIT (the Fashion Institute of Technology in New York) where she studied apparel design. For years she had a clothing
boutique in Greenwich Village. Eventually she moved with her family to the Berkshires. Mary said, “I decided I wanted
to paint...I wanted to see what my paintings would look like, and I knew that I would be most regretful if I did not get
that chance.”

Findlay Galleries is proud to represent this great American talent, Mary Sipp Green.
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HIDDEN SUN

AT LAKE TRASIMENDO
2018

Oil on Linen
26 x 38 Inches
FG©138766




SUNFLOWER
IN TUSCANY
2018

Oil on Linen
30 x 40 Inches
FG©138767

FIELDS




wWilLD POPPIES
AT LAKE TRASIMENDO
2018

Oil on Linen
44 x 70 Inches
FG©138770
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AFTERGL OW
N E AR
CORTONA

2 018

Oil on Linen
32 x 60 Inches
FG©138769




CRESCENT
MOON OVER
FARM FIELD

Oil on Linen
32 x 60 Inches
FGo©138572




POPPY FIELDS

AT LAKE TRASIMENDO
2018

Oil on Linen
36 x 52 Inches
FG©138768




EVENING CAST

QOil on Linen
9 x 11 Inches
FG©138576

PATH IN THE MEADOW

Oil on Panel
15 x 16 1/2 Inches
FG©138586

LIGHTS ALONGEG
THE RIVER

Oil on Linen
12 x 14 Inches
FGo138582

FIRST LIGHT
IN EDGARTOWN

Oil on Linen
6 x 9 Inches
FG©138577
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END OF

MARTHA’

Oil on Linen
52 x 52 Inches
FG©138575
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VINEYARD
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Inches

30 x 64

Qil on Linen
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TWIiLIGHT

Oil on Linen 38 x 46 Inches FG©138579

MEADOW ON

Oil on Linen

T H

40 x 48 Inches
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FG©138584
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VINEYARD

Oil on Linen
46 x 48 Inches
FG©138590
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LAST L

Oil on Linen
38 x 56 Inches
FG©136074
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SUMMER
I'N W EST

Oil on Linen
36 x 50 Inches
FG©138405

TWILIGHT
CHOP
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SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2019
2018
2016
2014
2014
2014
2011
2009
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005

2004

2001

1994

1992

1990

Findlay Galleries, Palm Beach, FL, Solo Exhibition, Recent \Works

Findlay Galleries, New York, NY, Solo Exhibition, Martha’s Vineyard

Findlay Galleries, Palm Beach, Solo Exhibition, Les Couleurs de la Lumiere: Paris & Provence
Findlay Galleries, Palm Beach, Solo Exhibition, Recent Works

Findlay Galleries, New York, Solo Exhibition, The Poetic Landscape: Selected Paintings
Butler Institute of American Art, Youngstown, OH, Recent Acquisitions: Butler Pastel Collection
Findlay Galleries, New York, NY, Solo Exhibition, Texas Blues

Findlay Galleries, Palm Beach, FL, Solo Exhibition, Poetic Twilight

Findlay Galleries, Palm Beach, FL, Group Exhibition, First Collection

Findlay Galleries, Palm Beach, FL, Solo Exhibition

Findlay Galleries, New York, NY, Group Exhibition, Coloritura

Findlay Galleries, New York, NY, Group Exhibition, A Century of [andscapes

Findlay Galleries, New York, NY, Group Exhibition, Art for the Young Collector

Findlay Galleries, Palm Beach, FL, Group Exhibition, \Works on Paper

Findlay Galleries, Palm Beach, FL, Two Person Exhibition, Luminous Landscapes

Findlay Galleries, New York, NY, Group Exhibition, Four Americans

Springfield Museum of Fine Ars, Sprindfield, MA, Solo Exhibition, Selected Works 1990 -2004
Arnot Art Museum Elmira, NY, Re-Presenting Representation

Norman Rockwell Museum, Stockbridge, MA

Berkshire Museum, Pittsfield, MA

Butler Museum of Fine Art, Youngstown, OH

The D’Amour Museum of Fine Art, Springfield, MA

Norman Rockwell Museum, Stockbridge, MA
National Academy Museum, New York, NY
National Academy Museum, New York, NY
National Academy Museum, New York, NY

FINDLAY GALLERIES

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION AND PRICING OF THESE ARTWORKS
PLEASE CONTACT THE GALLERY:

PALM BEACH

165 Worth Avenue
Palm Beach, FL 33480
+1 (561) 655 2090
palmbeach@findlayart.com

NEW Y ORK

724 Fifth Avenue, 7th floor
New York, NY 10019
+1 (212) 421 5390
newyork@findlayart.com

W wWwW.FINDLAYGALLERIES.COM
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